

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2006

CRLMP.NO(s). 2422

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2005 in CRLA No. 1207/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

KATTUKULANGARA MADHAVAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAIDU MOHAMMED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

With

SLP(Crl) No.1316/2006

(With appln.(s) for bail, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 20/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.

Mr. Jamesh Joseph, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

In SLP(Crl) 1316/2006 Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.S. Hrithwik, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Parkash, Adv.

Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv.

for M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos.3,5,6 & 7

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.S. Hrithwik, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Parkash, Adv.

Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv.

for M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

CRLMP.NO(s). 2422/2006 to be listed alongwith SLP(Crl)No. 1316/2006.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

(KANWAL SINGH)

Court Master

Court Master