

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 400 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

KATTUKULANGARA MADHAVAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAIDU MOHAMMED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 141 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 401 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 661 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 03/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sreekumar Panicker K., Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

Ms. S. Geetha, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

Mr. B. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Prathik Viswanathan, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Crl.A.No.400/2006

Appellant to furnish the fresh address of respondent

Nos.2 and 4 within two weeks.

Item No.110

-2-

Crl.A.401/2006

Appellant to file additional documents within four

weeks, as last chance.

Crl.A.No.661/2006

Appellants to furnish the fresh address of

respondent No.11 within two weeks, as last chance and to take

steps for issuance of notice of lodgment of petition of

appeal.

Cr1.A. No.141/2007

Appellant to furnish the fresh address of respondent

No.7 within two weeks, as last chance.

List again on 6.2.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd