

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. Nos. 2070/2012 & 2071/2012 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 400 OF 2006

KATTUKULANGARA MADHAVAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAIDU MOHAMMED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution
appln.)

WITH

CRLMP Nos. 2068 & 2069/2012 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 661 of 2006

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution
appln. and office report)

Date: 02/03/2012 These CRLMPs in the Appeals were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

Ms. Bina Madhavan ,Adv

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRLMP. Nos. 2070/2012 & 2071/2012 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 400 OF 2006

Delay condoned.

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition for substitution is
granted in terms of prayer (i). Amended cause title shall be
filed within three weeks.

2

Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions stand disposed of.

CRLMP Nos. 2068 & 2069/2012 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 661 of 2006

Delay condoned.

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition for substitution is
granted in terms of prayer (i). Amended cause title shall be

filed within three weeks.

Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions stand disposed of.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master