

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 400 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KATTUKULANGARA MADHAVAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAIDU MOHAMMED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 141 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 661 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 07/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan ,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Crl.A.No.400/2006

The learned counsel for the appellant has sought time for furnishing the correct address of respondent No.3, who, according to him, has gone Abroad. Three weeks' time is granted.

Item No.119

-2-

Crl.A.Nos.661/2006 and 141/2007

The learned counsels for both the parties have submitted at Bar that they do not wish to file any additional documents on record.

Further necessary orders would be passed as and when connected matters become ready.

List again on 18.1.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)