

ITEM NO.82

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 400 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KATTUKULANGARA MADHAVAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAIDU MOHAMMED & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan ,Adv
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 23.8.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

rd