

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Criminal Appeal No(s). 400/2006

KATTUKULANGARA MADHAVAN (DEAD)THR. LRS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAIDU MOHAMMED & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH  
Crl.A. No. 141/2007  
(With Office Report)

Date : 17/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Aditi Mishra,adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.  
M/s. T. T. K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.  
Ms.Yogamaya,adv.  
Ms.Usha Nandini,adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant to file the amended cause title within two weeks.  
Four weeks time is granted to file the additional documents.  
Post the matter again on 28.04.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2015.02.19  
16:26:42 IST  
Reason:

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar

SB