

>ITEM NO.102(MM) COURT NO.9 SECTION IIB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).400/2006
KATTUKULANGARA MADHAVAN (DEAD)THR. LRS. Appellant(s)
VERSUS
MAJEED & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)
WITH Crl.A. No. 661/2006 (With Office Report)
Crl.A. No. 141/2007 (With Office Report)

Date : 16/02/2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
Ms. Aanchal Tikmani, Adv.
Mr. Mishal Johari, Adv.
For Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

M/s. T. T. K. Deepak & Co.

Ms. Swati Ghadiyal, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Chandran K.R. , Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters on 21.2.2017.
It is made clear that no adjournment shall be granted in the
matter on the next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Kumar-II) (Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master Court Master