

ITEM NO.101(PH)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 400/2006

KATTUKULANGARA MADHAVAN (DEAD) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAJEED &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 661/2006  
(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 141/2007  
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/02/2017 These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.  
Mr. Kartik Ashok, Adv.  
Mr. James Joseph, Adv.  
Mr. Mishal Johari, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

In Crl.A.141/07

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.  
Mrs. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.  
Mrs. Beena Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Srinath, Adv.  
Mr. Vijaya Mohan V., Adv.  
(Also of rrs. In Crl.A. 400,661/2006)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Subhash Chandran K.R., Adv.  
                                 Ms. Swati Ghadiyal, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Vishal Somany, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Usha Nandini. V, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List these appeals tomorrow, the 1<sup>st</sup> March, 2017  
as part-heard.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Pokhriyal ]  
Court Master