

Criminal Appeal No.400/2006

KATTUKULANGARA MADHAVAN (DEAD) THR. LRS.
VERSUS

Appellant(s)

MAJEED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH CrI.A. No.661/2006 (With office report)

CrI.A. No.141/2007 (With office report)

Date : 01/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Ashok, Adv.
Mr. James Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Mishal Johari, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Anoopam N. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ali Chaudhury, Adv.
Mr. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Chandran, Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Mrs. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Manu Srinath, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Usha Nandini. V, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master